
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

90

175

170

160

172

88

173

171

39

141

93

64

174

149

176

140

165

100

108

10

24

111

Name

GD BPI

Ases Endurance

Ferberto

Fast Team Racing

Cikart e Clubekart RT

Ormei Cágado Statistics

Chrono Team Racing

Kmed Europa

L2Spirit

Keystone

Kopas

AJM II Informática

Lisboa Kart / Vitamix

Academia Kart Cup

Merlett Team Kart

PS&A Advogados

2 Academia Kart Cup

BCP

Racing Aces

Clube Millennium BCP

Ordem dos Eng. / CCD Siemens

Inkart A.S.Metais

Diff

0.219

0.351

0.650

0.657

0.707

0.821

1.241

1.267

1.342

1.601

1.637

2.068

2.248

2.876

2.895

3.037

4.351

4.661

7.137

8.178

8.254

Last Tm

23.355

23.439

32.335

18.603

19.849

18.660

19.911

21.188

26.045

22.033

26.812

28.650

27.653

22.107

31.028

21.283

22.484

22.304

27.399

25.090

28.846

27.117

In Lap

5

5

1

9

3

3

7

5

1

3

3

5

9

1

3

1

1

1

3

1

7

1

Best Tm

17.953

18.172

18.304

18.603

18.610

18.660

18.774

19.194

19.220

19.295

19.554

19.590

20.021

20.201

20.829

20.848

20.990

22.304

22.614

25.090

26.131

26.207

Sorted on Best Lap time
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24 Horas da Batalha Ferberto 2018

Box

Treinod Crono

Qualifying started at 23:34:48

Box 0,080 km

02-06-2018 10:45


